Cape Cod Intergroup of Alcoholics Anonymous
Statement of Activities

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Sales Income
Unrestricted Donations
AA Sales

Total Sales Income
Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
Cost of Goods Sold

Total COGS
Gross Profit

Expense
Payroll expense
Payroll Taxes

Bank / PayPal Fees

Postage and Delivery

Professional Fees
Accounting Fees

Total Professional Fees
Rent

Repairs and Maintenance
Office cleaning

Total Repairs and Maintenance

Telephone
Answering Service
Phone Expense

Total Telephone

Utilities
Gas and Electric

Total Utilities
Office Supplies
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Expense
Inventory Adjustment

Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

Mar 25

2,891.89
2,777.25

5,669.14

5,669.14

1,975.67

1,975.67

3,693.47

3,495.00
316.34

41.66
321.24

200.00
200.00
1,000.00

100.00
100.00

310.00
217.92

527.92

217.00
217.00
367.80

6,586.96

-2,893.49

2,543.61

2,543.61

-2,543.61

-5,437.10




Cape Cod Intergroup of Alcoholics Anonymous
Statements of Financial Postiion

Mar 31, 25
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Cape Cod Five Checking 4,034.39
CC5 MMKT 9,357.93
PayPal 127.19
Petty Cash 50.00
Cash Drawer 50.00
Deposit in Transit 561.35
Total Checking/Savings 14,180.86
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 1,032.50
Total Accounts Receivable 1,032.50
Other Current Assets
Inventory 12,839.57
Security Deposit 700.00
Prepaid Inventory 8.756
Prepaid Last Months Rent 650.00
Total Other Current Assets 14,198.32
Total Current Assets 29,411.68
TOTAL ASSETS 29,411.68
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Unrestricted Fund Balance 36,507.47
Net Income -7,095.79
Total Equity 2941168

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 29,411.68




2025 DONATIONS as of: March 31, 2025
Jan Feb Mar Apr Way Jun Y710 Jan Feb Mar May Jun hal)
IBARNSYABLE MARSTON MILLS
Feflowship Works T7.00 | 218.00 203.00 [Casry The Message -
From the Heart -
Bam Sunday Night - __|MARTHA'S VINEYARD -
W.Bam. Mon 7:30 Step -
West Bamn Mens - MASHPEE GROUPS -
[Don't Teke Yoursetf Too - |AWay Out -
| Vikage Grouo - __|Psace & Serenity -
W. Bam. Friendship Group 500.00 150.00 $50.00 | Good Orderty Diraction -
Mashoes Tuesday Night -
BOURNE Day at a Time -
Upper Cape LGBTQ = Young & Seniors -
Steo Sisters - iBill's friends 500.00
There is a sokution = DRLEANS GROUPS -
No Advice group |Orieans wBBSS -
BREWSTER [sasTo -
Grateful - 11 Step Sersnity -
Brewster Group (Mon PM) 75.00 75.00 |Serenity Now (Zoom} 63.40 63.40
239.00 239.00 |Orieans 7 up Grouo -
-__|Men's BBSS $0.00 60.00
IDUZZARDS B8AY Orteans Pause at 5 $00.00 200.00
Joy of Living - |Orteans Sunrise Med. -
Head of the Bay Group -
- |OSTERVILLE o
CATAUMEY - |Sobriety First (Zoom) 693.04 403.91 1.097.55
Sobristy First 133.75 299.88 438.63
[CENTERVILLE A Safe Harbor -
Carry The Message - =
Hour of Power 222.00 150.00 150.00 522.00 [POCASSET GROUPS
Wed. PM Disc. - |Roots and Causes. 150.00 150.00 300.00
| Compassion - |Roots & Causes Zoom -
Centerville closed women's - |Hit the Deck Running -
Pocasset Sunday =
[CHATHAM =
Thurs. Womens AM 152.50 152.50 |PROVINCETOWN
- |5:30 PASG -
coturr | Women's Friday Night 2
Just Bresthe - Tam Atti. Adjustment -
Sunday ing 8:45 335.00 335.00
DENNIS Harborview Group 20.00 20.00 20.00 60.00
W.Dennis Mon Wstep - |M-F Nooner £00.60 500.00
Sat AM BB 30.00 20.00 50.00 |Easy does it -
11 Promises. - -
Pass it On 150.00 150.00 [SAGAMORE GROUPS
Geatotul Living 2,250.00 2.250.00 | Sagamore Sat. Step 200.00 200.00
|Honesty group - SROUPS
Live at Five 26273 78.60 195.25 734.83 |Monday B8 100.00
Bass River AM 450.00 300.00 400.00 1.150.00 | Sandwich Sunday AM 350.00 350.00
Men & Womens 12 step - |Tues AM Swo -
EASTHAM - Woed. Night 12 Steo -
First Lipht 100.00 100.00
FALMOUTH -
Faimouth 11th Step 200.00 -
Faimouth Women's Fri Steo 200.00 -
Progress Not Perfection -
West Faimouth Group -
Reveiation Group -
Wed. PM BBSS
400.00
100.00 100.00 250.00 250.00
283.83
434.40 400.40 299.20 -
43.00 49.00
300.00 300.00
340.00 340.00
You are not alone (womens) -
|HVANN38 =
Sunshine 100.00 100.00
CC WBBSS Zoom
Noon Group 50.00 $0.00
Hyannis Sat 12612
Thurs. PM WBBSS -
[Daity Reflections zoom group N
[Sat. Night Live 20.00 80.00
Moriths Totals 2.910.18 1.897.98 - - - 135.00 140.00 275.00 |
Months Totals 2,132.78 118381 = - - $.353.58 |Months Totals 213275 | 3.026.92 | 1.193.91 - - 5.753.58
Year Total 5.042.93 | 7.104.42 2.891.89 - - - 15.039.24 | 600.00




