

**Cape Cod Intergroup of Alcoholics Anonymous
Statement of Activities**

	<u>Mar 25</u>
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Sales Income	
Unrestricted Donations	2,891.89
AA Sales	<u>2,777.25</u>
Total Sales Income	<u>5,669.14</u>
Total Income	5,669.14
Cost of Goods Sold	
Cost of Goods Sold	<u>1,975.67</u>
Total COGS	<u>1,975.67</u>
Gross Profit	3,693.47
Expense	
Payroll expense	3,495.00
Payroll Taxes	316.34
Bank / PayPal Fees	41.66
Postage and Delivery	321.24
Professional Fees	
Accounting Fees	<u>200.00</u>
Total Professional Fees	200.00
Rent	1,000.00
Repairs and Maintenance	
Office cleaning	<u>100.00</u>
Total Repairs and Maintenance	100.00
Telephone	
Answering Service	310.00
Phone Expense	<u>217.92</u>
Total Telephone	527.92
Utilities	
Gas and Electric	<u>217.00</u>
Total Utilities	217.00
Office Supplies	<u>367.80</u>
Total Expense	<u>6,586.96</u>
Net Ordinary Income	-2,893.49
Other Income/Expense	
Other Expense	
Inventory Adjustment	<u>2,543.61</u>
Total Other Expense	<u>2,543.61</u>
Net Other Income	<u>-2,543.61</u>
Net Income	<u><u>-5,437.10</u></u>

**Cape Cod Intergroup of Alcoholics Anonymous
Statements of Financial Position**

	<u>Mar 31, 25</u>
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
Cape Cod Five Checking	4,034.39
CC5 MMKT	9,357.93
PayPal	127.19
Petty Cash	50.00
Cash Drawer	50.00
Deposit in Transit	561.35
	<hr/>
Total Checking/Savings	14,180.86
Accounts Receivable	
Accounts Receivable	1,032.50
	<hr/>
Total Accounts Receivable	1,032.50
Other Current Assets	
Inventory	12,839.57
Security Deposit	700.00
Prepaid Inventory	8.75
Prepaid Last Months Rent	650.00
	<hr/>
Total Other Current Assets	14,198.32
	<hr/>
Total Current Assets	29,411.68
	<hr/>
TOTAL ASSETS	29,411.68
	<hr/> <hr/>
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Equity	
Unrestricted Fund Balance	36,507.47
Net Income	-7,095.79
	<hr/>
Total Equity	29,411.68
	<hr/>
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	29,411.68
	<hr/> <hr/>

